fepirg 2
PR 5
fer e
PR X Sl £
[[SNE=EEs
ER1ERE
PR 20

SN
SN
wr AR

(K ¥ S

A
5
SRS
AT
T H

b

HHBJH €oFrees

Shrimp Cocktail

King Prawn Dumplings
Dim Sims

Fried Spicy Squid
Wontons

Spring Rolls

Stuffed Mushrooms
King Prawns in Batter
Deep Fried Scallops
Garlic Prawns

Fries

%3 Soups
Chicken and Sweet Corn
Wonton
Peking Hot and Sour
Crabmeat and Corn
Snow Blossom

Sharks Fin
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$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.20
$5.80
$7.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$4.50

$6.50
$7.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.90
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Maio Meals
$WE PORK

Sliced Pork and Cashew Nuts
Barbeque Pork and Cashew Nuts
Pork in Black Bean Sauce

Satay Pork (hot plate)

Sichuan Pork

Sliced Pork and Mixed Seasonal Vegetables
Peking Sweet and Sour Spare Ribs
Hot and Spicy Chilli Spare Ribs
Orange Pork

Braised Pork with Chinese Pickles
Braised Pork with Taro

Roast Pork

Barbeque Pork

4% BEEF

Orange Beef

Beef and Cashew Nuts

Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Beef with Ginger and Spring Onions (hot plate)
Satay Beef (hot plate)

Sichuan Beef

Sliced Steak and Seasonal Vegetables

Chinese Style Steak (hot plate)

Steak and Tomato

(S)$21.00
(S)$21.00
(S)$26.00
(S)$12.00

$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$18.50
$21.80
$21.80
$19.80
(L)$24.00
(L)$24.00
(L)$33.00
(L)$19.80

$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$18.50
$22.00
$19.80
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it £ HL 7S Steamed Chicken (advance order)
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(3}~ 1) Half Roast Duck

(4= ) Whole Roast Duck

Lemon Chicken

Orange Chicken

Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onions (hot plate)
Homemade Style Chicken

(=F ) Half Crispy Chicken
Chicken and Cashew Nuts
Chicken and Seasonal Vegetables
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
Satay Chicken (hot plate)
Sichuan Chicken

Chicken and Pineapple

¥ K LAMB

Lamb Ginger and Spring Onion (hot plate)

Satay Lamb (hot plate)

FREHE SWEET AND SOUR

Pork
Chicken
Wontons
King Prawns

Fish Pieces
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$43.00
$20.00
$40.00
$19.80
$19.80
$20.00
$20.00
$18.50
$19.80
$18.50
$19.80
$20.00
$19.80
$19.80

$22.00
$22.00

$19.80
$19.80
$14.80
$25.00
$19.80
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WEE KING PRAWNS

King Prawns and Vegetables
King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce
King Prawns and Cashew Nuts
Sichuan King Prawns

Hot and Spicy King Prawns

Peking Sweet and Sour King Prawns

it F % SQUID

Sichuan Squid

Squid and Pickles

Squid in Black Bean Sauce
Squid and Seasonal Vegetables

Peking Sweet and Sour Squid

%8 WHOLE FISH

Prices on request

Steamed Fish in Soya Sauce

Crispy Fish in Soya Sauce

Crispy Fish in Sweet and Sour Sauce
Sichuan Fish

Ling Sound Fish with Chinese Mushrooms

BT SCALLOPS

Scallops with Seasonal Vegetables

Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onions (hot plate)
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$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80

$25.00
$25.00
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Price on request

Abalone with Chinese Mushrooms (advanced order)

BAF%E HOT POT DISHES

Combination Seafood Pot
Chinese Casserole Brisket Pot
Vermicelli and Dried Shrimps Pot
Braised Fish Pot

Minced Fish and Tofu Pot

B/ B BEAN CURD/VEGETABLES
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Sichuan Ma Po Tofu

Salted Fish and Chicken with Bean Curd
Combination Bean Curd

Braised Fried Bean Curd

Mixed Vegetables and Bean Curd (no meat)
Steamed Stuffed Bean Curd

Chilli Bean Curd (hot plate)

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables (no meat)

Stir Fried Seasonal Chinese Vegetables (no meat)

FAEEH €GG FOO \YOUNG

X gt/ 75 A /75 1A Barbeque Pork/Chicken/Steak
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Shrimps

Prawns

$25.00
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80

$18.50
$19.80
$19.80
$19.80
$16.80
$19.80
$19.80
$13.80
$14.50

$14.80
$16.80
$25.00



VA /B EE N OODLES

&b Combination Chow Mein $17.80
WA= b A Shrimps Chow Mein $17.80
35 R b i Chicken Chow Mein $16.80
2F RV Steak Chow Mein $16.80
PV Barbecued Pork Chow Mein $16.80
NRERG Barbecued Pork Wonton Noodle Soup $15.80
SEND A Vegetable Chow Mein (no meat) $13.80
AR OES Hot and Spicy Wontons $14.80
FHEKy /% Brisket Noodle Soup $16.80
WL KBRS /4l Combination Seafood with Rice/Egg Noodles $22.00
SN Ry Barbecued Pork with Rice Noodles $16.80
AR K0 H Brisket with Crispy Noodles $16.80
MK Singapore Fried Rice Noodles $16.80
EfJEXbA(BR)  Bami Gorang $16.80

WIE RICE

b8k (R Bowl of Egg Fried Rice $7.00
FHK#k (/N)  Small Steamed Rice $3.00
FIK#k (KD  Large Steamed Rice $6.50
3R IR Chicken Fried Rice $15.80
LR ER Steak Fried Rice $15.80
X Jpekb i Barbecued Pork Fried Rice $15.80
WA= B Shrimps Fried Rice $15.80
4RI Combination Fried Rice $17.80
B8R Yeung Chow Fried Rice $17.80
IR Egg Fried Rice $12.80
FIBJP8R( ) Nasi Gorang $15.80
XS RIA AR Salty Fish and Chicken Fried Rice $15.80
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il @esserts

Chocolate Sundae

Mango Pudding with Ice Cream/Fresh Cream
Coconut Jelly with Ice Cream/Fresh Cream
Pavlova with Fresh Cream

Buffet Desserts (per bowl)
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$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50



Beverage Selection

SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES

Glass $3.00 - $3.50 600mL $3.80

Coca Cola Sprite
Coke Zero Orange Fanta
Diet Coke Raspberry Fanta
Lemon and Paeroa Ginger Beer
Lemon, Lime and Bitters Orange Juice

HOT DRINKS

Chinese Teas $2 pp/ English Tea or Coffee $2
English Tea

Coffee
KRS 7 JASMINE TEA

A refreshing tea subtly sweetened by jasmine flowers.

VH 75 PU ERH TEA

A dark tea with a mellow earthy taste.

B TIKUANYIM TEA

A variety of oolong tea with a light flavour.

K 1t.7% CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA

A refreshing tea with a natural sweet fragrance and taste.

345 JU PU TEA
A tea which has a refreshing taste but still full of body.

= 5% SAU MEI TEA

An aromatic white tea with a slightly bitter aftertaste.

BeeERS
$6.50 to $7.00 per bottle
Tui Corona
Export Gold Speights
Tsingtao Stella Artois

Heineken Steinlager/ Steinlager Pure



RED WINES
MONTANA CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT

Seductively smooth, dry red with ripe berry fruit flavours and
a subtle, spicy oak influence.

SAINTS SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA SHIRAZ

A spicy, elegant red wine with ripe fruit aromas and hints of vanillin.

The palate is filled with rich dark berry flavours and a lingering finish.

NGATARAWA STABLES MERLOT

A wine with a warm, soft, rounded palate with delicious ripe plum

and spice flavours.

LONGRIDGE MERLOT CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Appealing aromas of dark plums, cassis and a subtle savouriness

adds to the complex flavours of gentle oak and soft berry.

WOLF BLASS RED LABEL SHIRAZ GRENACHE

A wine with rich plum and cherry flavours and a hint of spice.

WHITE WINES
MONTANA GISBOURNE CHARDONNAY

Mouth-watering tropical and stone fruit flavours with soft hints of oak.

MONTANA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Intense fresh passionfruit and lime flavours with a hint of grassy herbs

supported by a light acidity and crisp mineral finish.

MONTANA PINOT GRIS
Delicate spice notes complemented by ripe pear and peach

flavours.

FORFEIT LANE RIESLING

A fresh and citrusy wine with floral characters.

SPARKLING WINE

LINDAUR BRUT

An internationally acclaimed Méthode traditionnelle rich in flavour.
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Glass $7.00
Bottle $27.00

Bottle $32.00

Bottle $29.00

Glass $7.00
Bottle $30.00

Glass $7.00

Glass $7.00
Bottle $31.00

Glass $7.00
Bottle $31.00

Glass $7.00
Bottle $31.00

Glass $7.00

200mL $8.00



