# 頭盤類 Entrees

<b></b> 無	Shrimp Cocktail	\$6.50
鮮蝦餃子	King Prawn Dumplings	\$6.50
鮮肉焼賣	Dim Sims	\$6.00
酥炸魷魚	Fried Spicy Squid	\$6.50
酥炸雲吞	Wontons	\$6.20
酥炸春卷	Spring Rolls	\$5.80
釀蘑菇	Stuffed Mushrooms	\$7.50
酥炸大蝦	King Prawns in Batter	\$9.50
酥炸带子	Deep Fried Scallops	\$9.50
蒜香蝦	Garlic Prawns	\$9.50
炸薯条	Fries	\$4.50
	湯類 Soups	
鶏茸粟米湯	Chicken and Sweet Corn	\$6.50
雲吞湯	Wonton	\$7.00
京都酸辣湯	Peking Hot and Sour	\$6.50
蟹肉粟米湯	Crabmeat and Corn	\$6.50
雪耳湯	Snow Blossom	\$6.50
魚翅湯	Sharks Fin	\$7.90

# Main Meals

# 豬肉類 PORK

腰果肉片	Sliced Pork and Cashew Nuts		\$19.80
腰果叉烧	Barbeque Pork and Cashew Nuts		\$19.80
豉汁肉片	Pork in Black Bean Sauce		\$19.80
沙爹肉片	Satay Pork (hot plate)		\$19.80
四川肉片	Sichuan Pork		\$19.80
時菜肉片	Sliced Pork and Mixed Seasonal Vegetables		\$18.50
京都排骨	Peking Sweet and Sour Spare Ribs		\$21.80
椒鹽排骨	Hot and Spicy Chilli Spare Ribs		\$21.80
陳皮豬肉	Orange Pork		\$19.80
梅菜扣肉	Braised Pork with Chinese Pickles	(S)\$21.00	(L)\$24.00
香芋扣肉	Braised Pork with Taro	(S)\$21.00	(L)\$24.00
脆皮烧肉	Roast Pork	(S)\$26.00	(L)\$33.00
蜜汁叉烧	Barbeque Pork	(S)\$12.00	(L)\$19.80
	牛肉類 B E E F		
陳皮牛肉	Orange Beef		\$19.80
腰果牛肉	Beef and Cashew Nuts		\$19.80
豉汁牛肉	Beef in Black Bean Sauce		\$19.80
薑蔥牛肉	Beef with Ginger and Spring Onions (hot plate)		\$19.80
沙爹牛肉	Satay Beef (hot plate)		\$19.80
四川牛肉	Sichuan Beef		\$19.80
時菜牛肉	Sliced Steak and Seasonal Vegetables		\$18.50
中式牛肉	Chinese Style Steak (hot plate)		\$22.00
鮮茄牛肉	Steak and Tomato		\$19.80

# 鸡鴨類 POULTRY

Steamed Chicken (advance order)	\$43.00	
(半只) Half Roast Duck	\$20.00	
(全只) Whole Roast Duck	\$40.00	
Lemon Chicken	\$19.80	
Orange Chicken	\$19.80	
Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onions (hot plate)	\$20.00	
Homemade Style Chicken	\$20.00	
(半只) Half Crispy Chicken	\$18.50	
Chicken and Cashew Nuts	\$19.80	
Chicken and Seasonal Vegetables	\$18.50	
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	\$19.80	
Satay Chicken (hot plate)	\$20.00	
Sichuan Chicken	\$19.80	
Chicken and Pineapple	\$19.80	
羊肉 LAMB		
Lamb Ginger and Spring Onion (hot plate)	\$22.00	
Satay Lamb (hot plate)	\$22.00	
酸甜類SWEET AND SOUR		
Pork	\$19.80	
Chicken	\$19.80	
Wontons	\$14.80	
King Prawns	\$25.00	
Fish Pieces	\$19.80	
	(半月) Half Roast Duck (全月) Whole Roast Duck Lemon Chicken Orange Chicken Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onions (hot plate) Homemade Style Chicken (半月) Half Crispy Chicken Chicken and Cashew Nuts Chicken and Seasonal Vegetables Chicken in Black Bean Sauce Satay Chicken (hot plate) Sichuan Chicken Chicken and Pineapple  羊肉 L入MB  Lamb Ginger and Spring Onion (hot plate) Satay Lamb (hot plate)  「愛甜類 SWEET AND SOUT	

## 蝦類 KING PRAWNS

King Prawns and Vegetables	\$25.00	
King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce	\$25.00	
King Prawns and Cashew Nuts	\$25.00	
Sichuan King Prawns	\$25.00	
Hot and Spicy King Prawns	\$25.00	
Peking Sweet and Sour King Prawns	\$25.00	
魷魚類SQUID		
Sichuan Squid	\$19.80	
Squid and Pickles	\$19.80	
Squid in Black Bean Sauce	\$19.80	
Squid and Seasonal Vegetables	\$19.80	
Peking Sweet and Sour Squid	\$ 19.80	
無親 WHOLE FISH  Prices on request		
Steamed Fish in Soya Sauce		
Crispy Fish in Soya Sauce		
Crispy Fish in Sweet and Sour Sauce		
Sichuan Fish		
Ling Sound Fish with Chinese Mushrooms		
带子SCALLOPS		
Scallops with Seasonal Vegetables	\$25.00	
	Sichuan Squid Squid and Pickles Squid in Black Bean Sauce Squid and Seasonal Vegetables Peking Sweet and Sour Squid  無類 WHOLE FISH Prices on request  Steamed Fish in Soya Sauce Crispy Fish in Soya Sauce Crispy Fish in Sweet and Sour Sauce Sichuan Fish Ling Sound Fish with Chinese Mushrooms	

Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onions (hot plate) \$25.00

薑蔥帶子

## 鲍魚 ABALON E

Price on request

鲍魚冬菇 Abalone with Chinese Mushrooms (advanced order)

## 煲仔類 HOT POT DISHES

什燴海鲜煲	Combination Seafood Pot	\$25.00
牛腩煲	Chinese Casserole Brisket Pot	\$19.80
蝦米粉絲煲	Vermicelli and Dried Shrimps Pot	\$19.80
红炆魚煲	Braised Fish Pot	\$19.80
豆腐魚滑煲	Minced Fish and Tofu Pot	\$19.80
豆腐	窝/蔬菜類 BEAN CURD/VEGETABLES	
麻婆豆腐	Sichuan Ma Po Tofu	\$18.50
咸魚鶏粒豆腐	Salted Fish and Chicken with Bean Curd	\$19.80
什锦豆腐	Combination Bean Curd	\$19.80
红焼豆腐	Braised Fried Bean Curd	\$19.80
素什锦豆腐	Mixed Vegetables and Bean Curd (no meat)	\$16.80
蒸釀豆腐	Steamed Stuffed Bean Curd	\$19.80
鐵板豆腐	Chilli Bean Curd (hot plate)	\$19.80
炒雑菜	Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables (no meat)	\$13.80
清炒唐人菜	Stir Fried Seasonal Chinese Vegetables (no meat)	\$14.50
	芙蓉蛋類 EGG FOO YOUNG	
叉焼/鶏肉/鶏肉	Barbeque Pork/Chicken/Steak	\$14.80
蝦仁芙蓉蛋	Shrimps	\$16.80
大虾芙蓉蛋	Prawns	\$25.00

## 河粉/麵類 NOODLES

什燴炒麵	Combination Chow Mein	\$17.80
蝦仁炒麵	Shrimps Chow Mein	\$17.80
鸡片炒麵	Chicken Chow Mein	\$16.80
牛肉炒麵	Steak Chow Mein	\$16.80
叉烧炒麵	Barbecued Pork Chow Mein	\$16.80
叉烧雲吞湯	Barbecued Pork Wonton Noodle Soup	\$15.80
菜炒麵	Vegetable Chow Mein (no meat)	\$13.80
红油炒手	Hot and Spicy Wontons	\$14.80
牛腩河粉/麵	Brisket Noodle Soup	\$16.80
海鲜炒河粉/麵	Combination Seafood with Rice/Egg Noodles	\$22.00
叉烧炒河粉	Barbecued Pork with Rice Noodles	\$16.80
牛腩炒麵	Brisket with Crispy Noodles	\$16.80
星洲炒米	Singapore Fried Rice Noodles	\$16.80
印尼炒麵(辣)	Bami Gorang	\$16.80
	好 新 0100	
	饭類 RICE	
炒飯(碗)	饭類 RICE Bowl of Egg Fried Rice	\$7.00
炒飯 (碗) 白米飯 (小)	,	
	Bowl of Egg Fried Rice	\$3.00
白米飯(小)	Bowl of Egg Fried Rice Small Steamed Rice	\$3.00
白米飯(小)白米飯(大)	Bowl of Egg Fried Rice  Small Steamed Rice  Large Steamed Rice	\$3.00 \$6.50 \$15.80
白米飯(小) 白米飯(大) 鸡片炒飯	Bowl of Egg Fried Rice  Small Steamed Rice  Large Steamed Rice  Chicken Fried Rice	\$3.00 \$6.50 \$15.80 \$15.80
白米飯(小) 白米飯(大) 鸡片炒飯 牛肉炒飯	Bowl of Egg Fried Rice  Small Steamed Rice  Large Steamed Rice  Chicken Fried Rice  Steak Fried Rice	\$3.00 \$6.50 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$15.80
白米飯(小) 白米飯(大) 鸡片炒飯 牛肉炒飯 叉烧炒飯	Bowl of Egg Fried Rice  Small Steamed Rice  Large Steamed Rice  Chicken Fried Rice  Steak Fried Rice  Barbecued Pork Fried Rice	\$3.00 \$6.50 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$15.80
白米飯(小) 白米飯(大) 鸡片炒飯 牛肉炒飯 又烧炒飯 蝦仁炒飯	Bowl of Egg Fried Rice  Small Steamed Rice  Large Steamed Rice  Chicken Fried Rice  Steak Fried Rice  Barbecued Pork Fried Rice  Shrimps Fried Rice	\$3.00 \$6.50 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$17.80
白米飯(小) 白米飯(大) 鸡片炒飯 牛肉炒飯 又烧炒飯 蝦仁炒飯 什锦炒飯	Bowl of Egg Fried Rice  Small Steamed Rice  Large Steamed Rice  Chicken Fried Rice  Steak Fried Rice  Barbecued Pork Fried Rice  Shrimps Fried Rice  Combination Fried Rice	\$3.00 \$6.50 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$17.80 \$17.80
白米飯(小) 白米飯(大) 鸡片炒飯 牛肉炒飯 牛肉炒飯 蝦仁炒飯 针锦炒飯 楊州炒飯	Bowl of Egg Fried Rice  Small Steamed Rice  Large Steamed Rice  Chicken Fried Rice  Steak Fried Rice  Barbecued Pork Fried Rice  Shrimps Fried Rice  Combination Fried Rice  Yeung Chow Fried Rice	\$3.00 \$6.50 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$15.80 \$17.80 \$17.80 \$12.80

# 甜品 Desserts

Chocolate Sundae	\$7.50
Mango Pudding with Ice Cream/Fresh Cream	\$7.50
Coconut Jelly with Ice Cream/Fresh Cream	\$7.50
Pavlova with Fresh Cream	\$7.50
Buffet Desserts (per bowl)	\$7.50

## Beverage Selection

## SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES

Glass \$3.00 - \$3.50 600mL \$3.80

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Lemon and Paeroa
Lemon, Lime and Bitters

Sprite
Orange Fanta
Raspberry Fanta
Ginger Beer
Orange Juice

## HOT DRINKS

Chinese Teas \$2 pp/ English Tea or Coffee \$2

### **English Tea**

#### Coffee

茉莉花茶/ 香片 JASMINE TEA

A refreshing tea subtly sweetened by jasmine flowers.

普洱茶 PU ERH TEA

A dark tea with a mellow earthy taste.

铁观音 TIKUANYIM TEA

A variety of oolong tea with a light flavour.

菊花茶 CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA

A refreshing tea with a natural sweet fragrance and taste.

菊普茶 JU PU TEA

A tea which has a refreshing taste but still full of body.

壽眉茶 SAU MEI TEA

An aromatic white tea with a slightly bitter aftertaste.

## BEERS

\$6.50 to \$7.00 per bottle

Tui Export Gold Tsingtao Heineken Corona Speights Stella Artois Steinlager/ Steinlager Pure

### RED WINES

MONTANA CARERNET	SAUVIGNON MERLOT

Seductively smooth, dry red with ripe berry fruit flavours and a subtle, spicy oak influence.

Glass \$7.00

Bottle \$27.00

#### SAINTS SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA SHIRAZ

A spicy, elegant red wine with ripe fruit aromas and hints of vanillin.

The palate is filled with rich dark berry flavours and a lingering finish.

Bottle \$32.00

#### NGATARAWA STABLES MERLOT

A wine with a warm, soft, rounded palate with delicious ripe plum and spice flavours.

Bottle \$29.00

#### LONGRIDGE MERLOT CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Appealing aromas of dark plums, cassis and a subtle savouriness Glass \$7.00 adds to the complex flavours of gentle oak and soft berry. Bottle \$30.00

#### WOLF BLASS RED LABEL SHIRAZ GRENACHE

A wine with rich plum and cherry flavours and a hint of spice.

Glass \$7.00

## WHITE WINES

#### MONTANA GISBOURNE CHARDONNAY

Mouth-watering tropical and stone fruit flavours with soft hints of oak.

Glass \$7.00 Bottle \$31.00

### MONTANA SAUVIGNON BLANC

Intense fresh passionfruit and lime flavours with a hint of grassy herbs supported by a light acidity and crisp mineral finish.

Glass \$7.00 Bottle \$31.00

### **MONTANA PINOT GRIS**

Delicate spice notes complemented by ripe pear and peach flavours.

Glass \$7.00 Bottle \$31.00

### FORFEIT LANE RIESLING

A fresh and citrusy wine with floral characters.

Glass \$7.00

## SPARKLING WINE

### LINDAUR BRUT

An internationally acclaimed Méthode traditionnelle rich in flavour.

200mL \$8.00

